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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE CY FILE # BOOK PAGE
DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED)

ECKELS

ECKELS

DORIS DIANE

DORIS DIANE

ECONOMY PEST CONTROL INC

EDMONDS

EDMONDS

JOHN

ROBERT-JR

CYNTHIA K

EDUCATIONAL EMPLOYEES OF ANNE ARUNDEL
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EGBERG

EGBERG

CHESTER W

JERRY M

JERRY M

MARK
RHONDA
MARK
RHONDA

MARK

MARK

MARK

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

ISLAND INN

O BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO OF
MD

O BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO OF
MD

KIMBERLY A JONES

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MIKE KOVAL

MIKE KOVAL

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

O FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO

MARK O FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO
BENJAMIN

TERRY LEE O THOMAS HURLEY

THOMAS P
PATRICIA D
THOMAS P
PATRICIA D

CENTREVILLE NATIONAL BANK
OF MD THE

CENTREVILLE NATIONAL BANK
OF MD THE

7

7

2

6

6

4

8

7

9

6

6

7

7

8

8

1

8

1

27

27

7

17

17

22

30

23

3

13

13

27

27

19

19

30

26

8

88

88

92

85

85

87

85

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

92

85

86

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

ST

CV

CV

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

JV

CV

CV

88CV246

88CV247

245492

85CV0279

85CV0279

86CV851

8574830

87-00967

87-00967

88CV195

88CV195

88CV195

88CV195

88CV417

88CV417

4432

85-00401

85-00401

4
DCL

4
DCL

6
DCL

3
DCL

3
DCL

4
DCL

1
STL

4
CV

4
CV

4
DCL

4
DCL

4
DCL

4
DCL

4
DCL

4
DCL

8
JUV

2

2

712

713

745

447

447

336

579

967

967

668

669

715

716

729

729

4432

401

401

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT
NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

LIEN

LIEN

LIEN

LIEN

LIEN

LIEN

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

JUDGMENT

SATISFIED

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT
SATISFIED

SATISFIED

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF
JUDGMENT

LIEN

LIEN

4-668

4-669

LIEN

LIEN

OF

OF

OF

OF

JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

CONFESSED

SATISFIED

JUDGMENT

CV
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